Geslacht
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Ranglijst

Leeftijdsgroep
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+

Rating
22-12-2025

Positie
1
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Dames 65+

Geboortejaar
1958
1960
1961
1961
1961
1961
1958
1958
1959
1961
1960
1960
1957
1960
1961
1960
1961
1960
1961
1959
1960
1958
1960
1961
1961
1960
1960
1959
1958
1957
1958
1961
1957
1957

Bondsnummer
11238569
19058330
16964691
11132914
10253157
15265420
10422390
13269208
11309156
14970848
16978994
10843477
11750421
10459065
10714391
10747052
19274092
17178487
11404035
17091896
12330965
13533398
14426269
10028404
10740880
11149035
10596011
14552728
11565306
11522801
10012206
10781420
10599614
15340740

Naam

Karien Theeuwes

Saskia Riechers-Dijkgraaf
Saskia Vliegen-Leutscher
Lucienne Sigmond
Marjan Begemann-Meijer
Veronique Bekendam
Annelies Simons

Joke Spitzen

Marjolein Koopmans
Mieke Smits

Oranda Rijssemus

Ann Roes

Claar vd Borg

Christien hofmans

Irma Boerkamp

Saskia Krens

Godelieve Veerkamp
Margot Ganzeboom
Tineke Lodewijks

Delia Wind

Jane Klein

Brigitte Beyer

Josephine van der Stroom
Tinka Kriens

Sylvia Oosterhout-Klaasboer
Ineke van 't Westende
Mariélle Tervoort - smit
Yvonne Wijermans
Sandra van der Heiden
Hanneke Vonsée
Florence Rive

Marjolijn van Oostenrijk - vdBergen
Nel Grootjen

Els Sparnaaij

RatingEnkel
4,2911
4,7094
4,8337
4,8747
5,0593
5,0672
5,0919
5,1137
5,3682
5,3885
5,5024
5,5467
5,5739
5,5796
5,5820
5,5898
5,6000
5,6000
5,6759
5,6801
5,6937
5,7124
5,7133
5,7263
5,7451
5,7500
5,7619
5,7652
5,7822
5,7859
5,8150
5,8167
5,8297
5,8804

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
4
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Competitiepartijen
0
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

65+
65+

65+
65+

65+
65+

65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1958
1961
1959
1961
1959
1958
1961
1961
1961
1960
1958
1961
1961
1960
1961
1959
1960
1961
1961
1959
1961
1960
1961
1958
1960
1959
1957
1957
1960
1959
1961
1958
1958
1960
1961
1958
1958
1960
1958
1958
1957
1958
1961
1959
1961
1959

13380540
17932300
13566679
11581328
10291881
11661984
20272391
21163626
10256466
24530174
11971622
21865604
11589655
10565159
13527738
10310991
36092754
10114815
17170621
12676055
11703857
14280620
10251634
20093470
16260929
11773510
17080371
19277563
11494735
19328427
15436551
10843728
10009876
11301600
16875613
13050257
12418730
11943920
13762834
10560238
11248483
13152610
20488394
11537663
10256512
10889264

Annemieke Wijma
Jacqueline Visbeen
Maria Peek

Tanne Sikkema

Tanya van den Bemd
Josette Titulaer - Dielen
Karin den Elsen

Maria Teurlincx-Vercoulen
Annemieke Cats

Marie louise Sinnige
Lenny Schoots

Edith Goudswaard
Karin van Essen-Moos
Lia Hulsen-van Nes
Laura Adams

Annette Kiers

Anja Titulaer

Petra Suripatty

Illeke Nelis

Louise Wittkamper
Jacqueline Overmars
Noor Geurts

Marian Roelfzema
Teresa Jacobs

Clasien Bienfait - van Hasselt
Anja Philipsen
Josephine Wortelboer
Mieke van Deudekom
Anja Bischops

Emmy Grooff

Katinka Kuipers - Achten
Petrien Uniken Venema
Martine Korthals

Lous Bodewes

Marina van der Hoeven - Klinkenbijl

Jannie de Jong
Tanja Bos

Aura Debast

Marijke van Deursen
Veronica Wilken
Margret Balk

Marjet Krijger
Annemie Schols
Astrid van Vugt
Nienke Ebbens
Marion Mewiss-vdHeijden

5,8908
5,8939
5,9152
5,9352
5,9794
5,9807
6,0000
6,0471
6,0520
6,0604
6,0625
6,0642
6,0683
6,0784
6,0972
6,1092
6,1203
6,1557
6,1731
6,1808
6,1993
6,2078
6,2408
6,2562
6,2610
6,2702
6,3000
6,3146
6,3172
6,3298
6,3306
6,3339
6,3518
6,3543
6,3649
6,3666
6,3748
6,3818
6,3868
6,3875
6,3944
6,4167
6,4219
6,4258
6,4262
6,4279
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

65+
65+

65+
65+

65+
65+

65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

1959
1960
1957
1960
1961
1961
1961
1960
1960
1961
1961
1961
1958
1961
1959
1961
1960
1958
1959
1959

22422552
11443359
27856208
15497046
10756868
12392944
37615432
25700405
11997354
11380004
13725793
19025777
15024296
13958631
10443916
31729444
12572454
13044311
13860720
10441980

Sandra Schriever

Fenna Eefting

Sophie ten Horn - Geoffray
Helmi Bijnen-Couwenberg
Paulien Moons

Geeske Stasse

Barbara Minear

Inge Claringbould

Greet van Beek - de Man
llona Mulder

Charlotte Kappelle - Jaartsveld
Yvonne Museler

Jet de Visser

Marcelle Douglas

Margot Koolen

Jolanda de Heus

Berber Kamstra

Renee Voortman

Geesje Brugman

Corinne Danker

6,4449
6,4453
6,4500
6,4507
6,4677
6,4718
6,4736
6,4751
6,4833
6,4990
6,4994
6,5102
6,5207
6,5292
6,5528
6,5588
6,5756
6,5815
6,5856
6,5949
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Toernooipartijen
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